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NASA NE @ Thompson
HPDE Thompson Speedway 1.700 miles ._._.

HPDE AM (Sat) 8/23/201409:00 AM . . . .
Qualifying started at 9:33:52

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(x33) Matt Bookler p11 1:37.177 +7.733 11:08:19.594
(912) Emmet Murphy 1 1:29.588 +2.338 10:34:28.428
1 1:21.940 +3.631 9:47:46.090 2 1:29.541 +2.291 10:35:57.969 (H58) White E30
2 1:24.987 +6.678 9:49:11.077 3 1:29.827 +2.577 10:37:27.796 1 1:39.598 +8.204 10:44:53.333
3 1:26.733 +8.424 9:50:37.810 4 31:13.834  +29:46.584 11:08:41.630 2 1:39.816 +8.422 10:46:33.149
4 1:29.749 +11.440 9:52:07.559 5 1:29.866 +2.616 11:10:11.496 3 1:38.179 +6.785 10:48:11.328
5 1:24.862 +6.553 9:53:32.421 6 1:31.591 +4.341 11:11:43.087 4 1:36.250 +4.856 10:49:47.578
6 1:24.632 +6.323 9:54:57.053 7 11:13:10.337 5 1:34.182 +2788  10:51:21.760
7 1:22.258 +3.949 9:56:19.311 8 1:29.952 +2.702 11:14:40.289 6 1:40.755 +9.361 10:53:02.515
8 1:21.246 +2.937 9:57:40.557 7 1:34.145 +2.751 10:54:36.660
9 1:24.937 +6.628 9:59:05.494 (h11) 8 1:34.180 +2.786 10:56:10.840
10 31:43.046  +30:24.737 10:30:48.540 1 1:29.336 +1.412 9:45:19.590 9 1:40.605 +9.211 10:57:51.445
1 1:18.560 +0.251 10:32:07.100 2 1:28.627 +0.703 9:46:48.217 10 11:10.946 +9:39.552 11:09:02.391
12 1:19.694 +1.385 10:33:26.794 3 1:29.636 +1.712 9:48:17.853 11 1:41.185 +9.791 11:10:43.576
13 1:18.357 +0.048 10:34:45.151 4 1:30.865 +2.941 9:49:48.718 12 1:41.467 +10.073 11:12:25.043
14 10:36:03.460 5 1:31.500 +3.576 9:51:20.218 13 1:35.596 +4.202 11:14:00.639
15 1:19.484 +1.175 10:37:22.944 6 1:32.189 +4.265 9:52:52.407 14 1:38.906 +7.512 11:15:39.545
16 1:30:44.278  1:29:25.969 12:08:07.222 7 1:30.984 +3.060 9:54:23.391 15 1:35.465 +4.071 11:17:15.010
17 1:23.588 +5.279 12:09:30.810 8  1:09:16.004  1:07:48.080 11:03:39.395 16 11:18:46.404
18 1:24.255 +5.946 12:10:55.065 9 1:30.142 +2.218 11:05:09.537
19 1:24.395 +6.086 12:12:19.460 10 11:06:37.461
1 1:28.861 +0.937 11:08:06.322
(200) Ratchet Head Rental 12 1:28.159 +0.235 11:09:34.481
1 12:09:10.508 13 9:50.393 +8:22.469 11:19:24.874
p2 1:34.433 +13.846 12:10:44.941 14 48:34.326  +47:06.402 12:07:59.200
15 1:27.998 +0.074 12:09:27.198
(h07) 16 1:28.960 +1.036 12:10:56.158
1 1:28.877 +5.430 9:44:51.936 17 1:29.372 +1.448 12:12:25.530
2 1:26.449 +3.002 9:46:18.385
3 1:26.216 +2.769 9:47:44.601 (t521) Mikey Points
4 1:24.818 +1.371 9:49:09.419 1 1:34.427 +5.545 10:37:33.411
5 1:25.724 +2.277 9:50:35.143 p2 1:45.415 +16.533 10:39:18.826
6 1:25.496 +2.049 9:52:00.639 3 5:02.791 +3:33.909 10:44:21.617
7 1:30.991 +7.544 9:53:31.630 4 1:30.348 +1.466 10:45:51.965
8 1:25.386 +1.939 9:54:57.016 5 1:37.140 +8.258 10:47:29.105
9 1:24.638 +1.191 9:56:21.654 6 1:31.010 +2.128 10:49:00.115
10 9:57:45.101 7 1:29.838 +0.956 10:50:29.953
1 1:26.367 +2.920 9:59:11.468 8 1:31.540 +2.658 10:52:01.493
12 1:04:07.016  1:02:43.569 11:03:18.484 9 1:35.657 +6.775 10:53:37.150
13 1:28.218 +4.771 11:04:46.702 10 1:33.386 +4.504 10:55:10.536
14 1:24.840 +1.393 11:06:11.542 p11 1:37.159 +8.277 10:56:47.695
15 1:25.480 +2.033 11:07:37.022 12 1:11:21.904  1:09:53.022 12:08:09.599
16 1:24.583 +1.136 11:09:01.605 13 1:30.497 +1.615 12:09:40.096
17 1:23.934 +0.487 11:10:25.539 14 1:29.659 +0.777 12:11:09.755
18 1:24.574 +1.127 11:11:50.113 15 12:12:38.637
19 1:26.019 +2.572 11:13:16.132
20 1:25.380 +1.933 11:14:41.512 (x256) Robert Engling
21 1:25.576 +2.129 11:16:07.088 1 1:31.395 +2.078 10:36:53.505
22 1:24.386 +0.939 11:17:31.474 2 10:38:22.822
23 1:25.887 +2.440 11:18:57.361 3 1:08:03.050 1:06:33.733 11:46:25.872
24 49:49.077  +48:25.630 12:08:46.438 4 1:42.042 +12.725 11:48:07.914
25 1:25.123 +1.676 12:10:11.561 5 1:35.028 +5.711 11:49:42.942
26 1:28.129 +4.682 12:11:39.690 6 1:31.787 +2.470 11:51:14.729
27 1:35.245 +11.798 12:13:14.935 7 1:30.268 +0.951 11:52:44.997
8 1:29.990 +0.673 11:54:14.987
(x79) Jordan Levitt 9 1:34.101 +4.784 11:55:49.088
1 1:29.056 +5.562 10:33:33.427
2 1:26.120 +2.626 10:34:59.547 (h28)
3 1:23.952 +0.458 10:36:23.499 1 1:31.776 +2.332 9:45:41.115
4 10:37:46.993 2 1:39.992 +10.548 9:47:21.107
3 1:35.886 +6.442 9:48:56.993
(H175) Ariel Atom 4 9:50:26.437
1 1:24.749 +0.934 11:12:45.736 5 1:30.130 +0.686 9:51:56.567
2 11:14:09.551 6 1:36.233 +6.789 9:53:32.800
3 1:26.683 +2.868 11:15:36.234 p7 1:44.646 +15.202 9:55:17.446
4 1:25.091 +1.276 11:17:01.325 8  1:08:25.450  1:06:56.006 11:03:42.896
5 1:26.133 +2.318 11:18:27.458 9 1:29.952 +0.508 11:05:12.848
10 1:29.569 +0.125 11:06:42.417
Timing & Scoring: Mikey Points & Ryan Stone Orbits
UnOfficial Results - Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354
If your car number includes a "G," it is already reserved. www.mylaps.com
For available numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com Licensed to: NASA NE
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